CBA Name
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete
National Mail-Order Recompete

National Mail-Order Recompete

HCPCS
Code

A4233
A4234
A4235
A4236
A4253
A4256
A4258

A4259

DMEPOS Competitive Bidding Program

Single Payment Amounts

National Mail-Order Recompete Mail-Order Diabetic Supplies

HCPCS Code Description
REPLACEMENT BATTERY, ALKALINE (OTHER THAN J CELL), FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY
NECESSARY HOME BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH
REPLACEMENT BATTERY, ALKALINE, J CELL, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME
BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH
REPLACEMENT BATTERY, LITHIUM, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME BLOOD
GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH
REPLACEMENT BATTERY, SILVER OXIDE, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME BLOOD
GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST OR REAGENT STRIPS FOR HOME BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR, PER 50
STRIPS

NORMAL, LOW AND HIGH CALIBRATOR SOLUTION / CHIPS
SPRING-POWERED DEVICE FOR LANCET, EACH

LANCETS, PER BOX OF 100

National Mail-Order Recompete SPA - Effective July 1, 2016

Modifier 1 Modifier 2 Modifier 3

NU

NU

NU

NU

NU

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

KL

SPA
$0.51
$2.36
$1.00
$1.16
$8.32
$3.38
$2.12

$1.42

Page 1 of 1



	NMORC

