## **Single Payment Amounts**

## **National Mail-Order Recompete Mail-Order Diabetic Supplies**

	HCPCS					
CBA Name	Code	HCPCS Code Description	Modifier 1	Modifier 2	Modifier 3	SPA
		REPLACEMENT BATTERY, ALKALINE (OTHER THAN J CELL), FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY				
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4233	NECESSARY HOME BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH	NU	KL		\$0.51
		REPLACEMENT BATTERY, ALKALINE, J CELL, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME				
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4234	BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH	NU	KL		\$2.36
		REPLACEMENT BATTERY, LITHIUM, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME BLOOD				
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4235	GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH	NU	KL		\$1.00
		REPLACEMENT BATTERY, SILVER OXIDE, FOR USE WITH MEDICALLY NECESSARY HOME BLOOD				
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4236	GLUCOSE MONITOR OWNED BY PATIENT, EACH	NU	KL		\$1.16
		BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST OR REAGENT STRIPS FOR HOME BLOOD GLUCOSE MONITOR, PER 50				
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4253	STRIPS	NU	KL		\$8.32
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4256	NORMAL, LOW AND HIGH CALIBRATOR SOLUTION / CHIPS	KL			\$3.38
						, , , ,
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4258	SPRING-POWERED DEVICE FOR LANCET, EACH	KL			\$2.12
						,
National Mail-Order Recompete	A4259	LANCETS, PER BOX OF 100	KL			\$1.42